

Panesar Enterprises

https://www.indiamart.com/panesarenterprises/

We are the leading Manufacturer of Multi Purpose Pumps, Shallow Jet Pumps, Suction Pumps, Electrical Motor, Submersible Panel And Starters, Slow Speed Pump, etc.









About Us

We "Panesar Enterprises", are Sole Proprietorship (Individual), based company established in the year 1998, located at New Delhi (Delhi, India). Being one of the reputed organizations, operating in this domain, we are engaged in Manufacturing a quality range of Multi Purpose Pumps, Shallow Jet Pumps, Suction Pumps, Electrical Motor, Submersible Panel And Starters, Slow Speed Pump and Submersible Pump. Our organization is supervised by our Proprietors, "Gurpreet Singh", who has many years of industry experience.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/panesarenterprises/profile.html

MULTI PURPOSE PUMPS



Mini Flow Pump



Single Phase Pump



Single Stage Centrifugal Pump



Flowmax Single Phase Pump

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP



Water Filled Submersible Pump



Oil Filled Submersible Pump



Submersible Pump

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Open Well Submersible Pump



Electrical Motor 2HP



AC Motor



Submersible Panel

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Submersible Starter



Suction Pumps



Tendy Suction Pump



Shallow Jet Pumps

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 1998
Nature of Business	: Manufacturer
Total Number of Employees	: 11 to 25 People

CONTACT US

Panesar Enterprises

Contact Person: Gurpreet Singh

CB-326, Narayana, Near Petrol Pump, Outer Ring Road New Delhi - 110018, Delhi, India

+91-8048372617

i https://www.indiamart.com/panesarenterprises/